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20°
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24°

25°

26°

27°

28°

29°
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31°
32°

Categoria

MIX-MASCULINO

TURBO-
MASCULINO

MIX-MASCULINO

TURBO-
MASCULINO

TURBO-
MASCULINO

TURBO-MISTO

TURBO-
MASCULINO

TURBO-
MASCULINO

TURBO-MISTO

TURBO-MISTO

TURBO-
MASCULINO

TURBO-
MASCULINO

MIX-MASCULINO

MIX-MISTO

TURBO-
MASCULINO

MIX-FEMININO
MIX-MISTO
MIX-MASCULINO
MIX-MASCULINO

MIX-FEMININO

TURBO-
MASCULINO

ASP-MASCULINO
MIX-MASCULINO
ASP-MASCULINO
ASP-MASCULINO
MIX-MASCULINO
ASP-MASCULINO
ASP-MASCULINO
ASP-MASCULINO
MIX-MASCULINO
ASP-MASCULINO
ASP-MASCULINO

Placa

00025
00009
00029

00011

00005
00002

00006

00010

00001
00003

00008

00004

00024
00015

00012

00037
00018
00031
00020
00035

00007

00047
00026
00048
00046
00021
00052
00049
00053
00027
00054
00051

RESULTADO GERAL

Enduro FUN RIDE

Nova Lima

Nome do Atleta
Dininho

Fabio

Rafa

Rodolfo Paje

Flavio Marques Del Bisogno

Dudu Pierre

Lucas Azevedo

Afranio

Dani

Rodolfo Brito

Fabanha

Daniel Borem Cosini

Alexandre Beschizza

Jodo Kenevo
Gabiru

Bella

Rafa Tripp
Lucas Pereira
Elmo

Rayza
Carioca

Curtis

Weber

Matheuzin

Jaja

Vitor

Breno Cotta Badar6
Daniel Leoncio
Vitor Simonetti
Marcio

Bernardo Campos

Henrique Moreira
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Tempo

00:10:43.210
00:11:05.860
00:11:07.180

00:11:10.210

00:11:15.160
00:11:17.970

00:11:20.260

00:11:45.890

00:11:49.280
00:12:07.660

00:12:24.520

00:12:27.890

00:12:33.550
00:12:57.000

00:13:03.600

00:13:04.220
00:13:08.710
00:13:19.500
00:13:42.620
00:16:12.650

00:21:34.960

00:10:38.970
00:10:41.040
00:10:44.700
00:10:47.350
00:10:54.810
00:11:19.280
00:11:21.200
00:11:25.320
00:11:25.780
00:11:26.280
00:11:31.680

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

08/10/2023 18:02:11
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#

33°

34°
35°
36°
37°
38°
39°
40°
41°
420
43°
440
45°
46°
47°
48°
49°
50°
51°
52°
53°
54°

Categoria
MIX-MASCULINO
MIX-MASCULINO
MIX-MASCULINO
ASP-MASCULINO
MIX-MASCULINO
MIX-MASCULINO
MIX-MASCULINO
ASP-MASCULINO
ASP-MASCULINO

MIX-FEMININO

MIX-MISTO

ASP-MASCULINO
MIX-FEMININO
MIX-MASCULINO

MIX-MISTO

ASP-MISTO

MIX-MISTO

MIX-FEMININO
ASP-MISTO
MIX-FEMININO
ASP-MISTO
MIX-MISTO

Placa
00032
00030
00023
00050
00033
00028
00022
00045
00044
00038
00016
00043
00039
00019
00017
00040
00014
00036
00042
00034
00041

00013

RESULTADO GERAL

Enduro FUN RIDE

Nova Lima

Nome do Atleta

Gabriel Pereira
Jodo Murta
Gustavo aguilar

Arthur Moreira

Vinicius Alves (Pereira)

Martim
Rolf ankli junior

Ricardo Brumond

André Lessa
Mila
Mari

Pedro Assung&o

Fafa
Doc
Paulinho

Hudson Guimarées

Nat
Naiara

Barbara Santana

Paula

Jodo Marcos Pinheiro

Rafael Simdes
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Tempo
00:11:41.040
00:11:52.740
00:11:57.610
00:12:04.060
00:12:12.670
00:12:35.530
00:12:37.980
00:12:52.310
00:12:59.830
00:13:20.180
00:13:49.720
00:13:52.230
00:14:02.830
00:14:43.630
00:15:30.850
00:15:55.560
00:15:58.100
00:16:08.480
00:16:10.090
00:16:45.040
00:17:36.280
00:26:29.350
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